FINAL

2022-567
2023-822
2023-1009
2023-1041
2023-1501
2023-1859
2023-2100
2020-2114
2017-4387
2020-5064
2022-5341
2018-5628
2017-5634
2022-6155
2022-6183
2022-6316
2022-6430
2022-6496
2022-6700
2022-7173
2014-7532
2022-7952
2022-8155

2012-366
2022-377
2017-907
2023-907
2022-1241
2022-2284
2022-2871
2021-3059
2019-3371
2005-3376
2017-3591
2015-4218
2022-4281
2018-4773
2022-4795
2019-4979
2022-4999
2019-5003
2014-5012
2017-5072
2022-5873
2012-5993
2022-6150
2022-6440
2019-6670
2022-7128
2020-7507
2020-7510
2022-7650
2022-7803

2021-1638
2014-4209
2018-4290
2015-7355

SHERIFF SALE AUG 4, 2023

NEW CASES
CONTINUED 10/6/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 10/6/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 11/3/23
CONTINUED 10/6/23
CONTINUED 10/6/23
CONTINUED 10/6/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 10/6/23
CONTINUED 10/6/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
STAYED
STAYED
THIRD-PARTY
CONTINUED 10/6/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 10/6/23
CONTINUED 10/6/23
CONTINUED CASES
CONTINUED 12/1/23
THIRD-PARTY
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 10/6/23
CONTINUED 10/6/23
CONTINUED 12/1/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 12/1/23
CONTINUED 12/1/23
STAYED
STAYED
CONTINUED 10/6/23
CONTINUED 10/6/23
CONTINUED 12/1/23
CONTINUED 12/1/23
CONTINUED 10/6/23
CONTINUED 12/1/23
STAYED
STAYED
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
CONTINUED 9/8/23
STAYED
CONTINUED 10/6/23

CASES CONTINUED INDEFINITELY

KARL
MITCHEM
REDMAN
DEAN
WILLIAMS
RUNAE
KUROWSKI
BERNOLA
CANNON
ALMO
DOAK
GILES
MESSNER
GULA
MATSON
GALLHVIORE
CARES BANKRUPTCY
ALDERSON
BOWDERS/RODGERS
MARTINZEANGAN
DEITHORN
LEEZER
GAVATORTA

BANKRUPTCY

BANKRUPTCY

BANKRUPTCY

DONSON
FROSINI
DIMARIO
WYNCOOP
CRAMER
WASUCHNO
GLEMZUA
PATTON
COLE
KNUGRP
HIROSKY
MCGILL
HODGSON
BRAUHGAN
KOZAKIEWHEZ
HUSS
SARGENT
HUPCHICK
PRICE
STEWART
GENDT
STRIKE
AMBROSE

SHANNON/ALLEN
ANDERSON
JENKINS
VALLEY NATIONAL
VALLEY NATIONAL
BIZZELLHORDAN
JOHNSON/MIMS

BANKRUPTCY

REARDON
KIRK
MULHOLLEN
DAVIDUK



