SHERIFF SALE AUG 4, 2023

		NEW CASES			
2022-567	CONTINUED		10/6/23	KARL	
2023-822	CONTINUED		9/8/23	MITCHEM	
2023-1009				REDMAN	
2023-1041	CONTINUED		10/6/23	DEAN	
2023-1501				WILLIAMS	
2023-1859		STAYED		RUNAC	
2023-2100	CONTINUED		11/3/23	KUROWSKI	BANKRUPTCY
2020-2114	CONTINUED		10/6/23	BERNOLA	
2017-4387	CONTINUED		10/6/23	CANNON	
2020-5064	CONTINUED		10/6/23	ALMO	
2022-5341				DOAK	
2018-5628	CONTINUED		9/8/23	GILES	
2017-5634	CONTINUED		10/6/23	MESSNER	
2022-6155	CONTINUED		10/6/23	GULA	
2022-6183	CONTINUED		9/8/23	MATSON	BANKRUPTCY
2022-6316		STAYED		GALLIMORE	
2022-6430		STAYED		<b>CAPES</b>	BANKRUPTCY
2022-6496		THIRD-PARTY		ALDERSON	
2022-6700	CONTINUED		10/6/23	BOWDERS/RODGERS	
2022-7173		STAYED		MARTIN/LANGAN	
2014-7532	CONTINUED		10/6/23	DEITHORN	BANKRUPTCY
2022-7952	CONTINUED		10/6/23	LEEZER	
2022-8155				GAVATORTA	
	CON	ITINUED CASES			
2012-366	CONTINUED		12/1/23	DONSON	
2022-377		THIRD-PARTY		FROSINI	
2017-907	CONTINUED		9/8/23	DIMARIO	
2023-907				WYNCOOP	
2022-1241	CONTINUED		9/8/23	CRAMER	
2022-2284	CONTINUED		9/8/23	WASUCHNO	
2022-2871	CONTINUED		10/6/23	GLEMZUA	
2021-3059	CONTINUED		10/6/23	PATTON	
2019-3371	CONTINUED		12/1/23	COLE	
2005-3376		STAYED		KNUPP	
2017-3591	CONTINUED		12/1/23	HIROSKY	
2015-4218	CONTINUED		12/1/23	MCGILL	
2022-4281				HODGSON	
2018-4773		STAYED		BRAUTIGAN	
2022-4795		STAYED		KOZAKIEWICZ	BANKRUPTCY
2019-4979	CONTINUED		10/6/23	HUSS	
2022-4999				SARGENT	
2019-5003	CONTINUED		10/6/23	HUPCHICK	
2014-5012	CONTINUED		12/1/23	PRICE	
2017-5072 2022-5873			12/1/23	STEWART	
2022-5875	CONTINUED CONTINUED		10/6/23 12/1/23	GENDT STRIKE	
2012-5555	CONTINUED	STAYED	12/1/25	AMBROSE	
2022-6440		STAYED		SHANNON/ALLEN	
2019-6670				ANDERSON	
2022-7128	CONTINUED		9/8/23	JENKINS	
2020-7507	CONTINUED		9/8/23	VALLEY NATIONAL	
2020-7510	CONTINUED		9/8/23	VALLEY NATIONAL	
2022-7650		STAYED		<b>BIZZELL/JORDAN</b>	
2022-7803	CONTINUED		10/6/23	JOHNSON/MIMS	
	CASES CON	TINUED INDEFINITE	LY		
2021-1638				REARDON	
2014-4209				KIRK	
2018-4290				MULHOLLEN	
2015-7355				DAVIDUK	

FINAL